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CLASSIFICATION AND DISTRICTING COMMITTEE 
2018‐22 TIME BLOCK 

Organization  Name, Position, School 

6A 
Larry Ramirez, Director of High School Education, Salem‐Keizer SD  
ramirez_larry@salkeiz.k12.or.us   

5A 
Gustavo Balderas, Superintendent, Eugene SD 
balderas_g@4j.lane.edu  

4A 
Steve Johnson, District AD, Klamath County SD 
johnsonst@kcsd.k12.or.us 

6A/5A/4A At Large 
Karen O’Neill, Principal, Forest Grove HS 
koneill@fgsd.k12.or.us  

3A 
Casey Alderson, Director of Secondary Curriculum, Three Rivers SD 
casey.alderson@threerivers.k12.or.us  

2A 
Curt Shelley, Superintendent, John Day SD 
shelleyc@grantesd.k12.or.us  

1A 
Raymon Smith, Superintendent, Echo SD 
raymon.smith@echo.k12.or.us  

3A/2A/1A At Large  Vacant 

OADA 
Dave Hood, Athletic Director, Mountain View HS 
dave.hood@bend.k12.or.us  

Activities  Vacant 

OACA 
Chris Knudsen, Coach, Centennial HS 
chris_knudsen@csd28j.org  

OAOA 
Boyd Bjorkquist, Commissioner, SW Oregon Football 
barbboyd1@gmail.com  

OSBA 
Angela Fasana, School Board, Willamina SD 
fasanaa@embarqmail.com  

Executive Board 
Ex‐Officio 

Mark Hannan, Administrator, Silver Falls SD  
Hannan_mark@silverfalls.k12.or.us   

OSAA Staff Liaison 
Brad Garrett, Assistant Executive Director 
bradg@osaa.org  

OSAA Staff Liaison 
Kyle Stanfield, Assistant Executive Director 
kyles@osaa.org  

   


